LF Module
M800
Description
The Embedded LF Module M800 from iDTRONIC has been designed to
support 125 kHz read-only and read/write tags.
It is available with different interface option which makes it a perfect fit
for many applications.
iDTRONIC‘s SDK and MS Windows based application SW is supplied

EM 4200, EM 4550
*Reading distance depends on tag, antenna and environmental conditions
Version Order Code
TTL OEM-LF-M800-TTL
RS232 (5V) OEM-LF-M800-232
RS232 (12V) OEM-LF-M800-232-12V
RS485 OEM-LF-M800-485
Order Codes